Submersible Pump System PS200
info@lorentz.de  Rel 5.0 1
PS200 Mini
SOLAR WATER PUMP
"The World’s Most Economical Solar Pump"
§ Lift from as deep as 50 m (165 ft)
§ Maximum 10 m3 per day (3,785 US-Gal.)

>> NOTES FOR BATTERY APPLICATIONS
See separate Battery table for Models and performance
>> How To Order a PS200 Pump System
Item # 1007-X for a PS200 HR-04 system
Item # 1009-X for a PS200 HR-07 system
Item # 100
Above systems include:
- Controller PS200 (#1307),
- Pump Wet End HR-04 (#1430) or Wet End HR-07 (#1440)
- Motor ECDRIVE 600-HR (#1720)
- Well probe sensor (#1658)
PS200   for 24V SOLAR-DIRECT
Pump peak
[m] [ft] Model LPM 80 120 150
HR-04 7,2 3500 3800 4000
HR-07 13,0 4000 6000 7000
HR-04 6,5 3300 3600 4000
HR-07 13,0 3900 5200 5400
HR-04 6,0 2900 3500 4000
HR-07 12,0 3500 5000 5200
HR-04 5,8 2500 3300 3900
HR-07 12,0 2400 3800 4900
25 82 HR-04 5,7 2200 3000 3500 2,5
30 100 HR-04 5,5 1900 2800 3100 2,5
40 130 HR-04 5,1 2000 2500 4,0
50 165 HR-04 5,1 4,0
total lift cable size
mm²
2,55 16
PV Watts / [L / day]
2,5
2,5
2,5
see 36-48V table
6 kWh/m²/day solar radiation on tilted surface
10 33
15 50
20 65
PS200   for 24V SOLAR-DIRECT
Pump peak
[m] [ft] Model LPM 80 120 150
HR-04 7,2 2200 2500 2800
HR-07 13,0 2000 3500 4700
HR-04 6,5 2000 2300 2600
HR-07 13,0 1700 3000 4200
HR-04 6,0 1800 2000 2400
HR-07 12,0 1500 2800 3900
HR-04 5,8 1400 1600 2200
HR-07 12,0 1100 2500 3700
25 82 HR-04 5,7 1100 1500 2100 2,5
30 100 HR-04 5,5 800 1200 2000 2,5
40 130 HR-04 5,1 1000 1800 4,0
50 165 HR-04 5,1 4,0
4 kWh/m²/day solar radiation on tilted surface
see 36-48V table
15 50 2,5
20 65 2,5
cable size
mm²
10 33 2,5
5 16 2,5
total lift PV Watts / [L / day]
PS200   for 36-48V SOLAR-DIRECT
Pump peak
[m] [ft] Model LPM 150 200 250
HR-04 12,0 4800 5400 6400
HR-07 19,5 4700 7000 8500
HR-04 11,8 4500 5000 6000
HR-07 19,0 4200 6000 7500
HR-04 11,5 4000 4600 5700
HR-07 18,5 3900 6000 7400
HR-04 11,5 3300 4200 5400
HR-07 18,0 4000 5500 7000